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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiele Myers327
High Sierra

9.300 9.150 9.2259.125 36.800
1 3 5 2 1 

1 

Ashlynn Byrd312
GymStars Stockton

8.700 9.175 9.3509.425 36.650
7T 2 1 1 2T

2T

Madison Podesta314
GymStars Stockton

9.025 9.200 9.1759.250 36.650
2 1 2 3 2T

2T

Kayla Welker310
Flips USA

9.000 8.650 8.5509.200 35.400
3 5T 4 8 4 

4 

Zoey White339
Mendocino

8.700 8.150 8.9009.000 34.750
7T 10 6 5 5 

5 

Avery Fearnley301
Flips USA

8.800 8.400 8.6508.700 34.550
5 7 7 7 6 

6 

Grace Goodsel324
High Sierra

8.400 8.375 8.9508.325 34.050
14 8 10T 4 7 

7 

Adessa Mathews307
Flips USA

8.725 8.650 8.3258.325 34.025
6 5T 10T 10 8 

8 

Layla Wagner331
High Sierra

8.000 8.875 8.7507.750 33.375
15 4 14 6 9 

9 

Hannah Guinn303
Flips USA

8.700 7.500 8.3508.625 33.175
7T 14 8 9 10 

10 

Greenlee Groves332
Mendocino

8.550 7.925 8.1758.150 32.800
10T 11 13 11 11 

11 

Aneka Mathews306
Flips USA

8.550 7.800 8.0008.350 32.700
10T 12 9 12 12 

12 

Valerie Little326
High Sierra

8.450 7.700 7.2258.250 31.625
12T 13 12 13 13 

13 

Etsella Campise317
HealthSPORT

8.450 6.650 7.1756.650 28.925
12T 15 15 14 14 

14 

Bethany Laslo305
Flips USA

8.900 8.225 0.0009.225 26.350
4 9 3 15 15 

15 
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